INSTRUMENT BOARD

6900!
98200 €090V
88200l 0020V , G600l ‘vI90P
2se00l . ¢8v00l 1290

€8+ 00l I8S0°Ol G900l 0010l




10.000—10.021

INSTRUMENT BOARD

. T Tt DESCRIPTION AND MODELS - . | 2 oy DESCRIPTION AND MODELS R
INSTRUMENTS INSTRUMENTS—Continved .
NOTE: - To find 10.004 COVER - ASH RECEIVER (Cont'd)
Ammeter . . . . . . L., . See 4.0603 377855 gray, 2003-06. . . . . . . e e e e e 1
Bulbs . . . . . .. .. ... See 4.06155 377854 blue, 2010-11 . . . . . . e e e 1
Cigar Lighter . . . . . . . . See 4.0104 385502 2100-01-03-11-30 -« . « « v v W . . 1
Clock . . . . . . .. .+ + - - See 4.0200 385515 210626 . . . . . . . . . . 1
Overdrive Lockout Cable . . . See 3. 27047
Electromatic Clutch Switch . See 4.0560 10. 006 HANDLE - ASH RECEIVER
Gas Gauge . . . . . . . . .. See 4.0614 379619 2100-01-03-11-30 « « + & + o 4 o o 4 o o . 1
Readlight Switch . . .. . . Seo 4.1335 372424 2106-26 .+ v v v v e e e e 1
Ignition Switch . . . . . . . See 4.1205 ' 7354 Screw #8-32 x 5/16 (50.002) 21w_01_0_7’_
Map Light Switch . . . . ., See 4. 1509 06-11-26-30 & v v v v 4 v b e e e .. 2
0il Gauge . . . . . . .. .. See 4.0621
Speedometer . . . . . . . .. See 10.100 10.0105  SUPPORT - ASH RECEIVER
Temperature Gauge . . . . . . See 10.0915 371560 brown, 1951-2000-01 . « + « « v ¢ « o & & 1
377972 gray, 200306 . . « . ¢ e 4 4 o0 ... 1
410,000 INSTRUMENT BOARD ASSEMBLY (LESS GAUGES- 377971 blue, 2010-11 .« + « o « « . . ... 1
MOULDINGS-COMP'T DOOR, ETC. )
372808 1951 .+ 4 ¢ v v v h v i i e e e e e e e . 1 10.0106  MOULDING ASSEMBLY - ASH RECEIVER SUPPORT
375090 2000-01-10-11 .+ « ¢ v 4 et o 0 e v . 1 371542 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11 . . . . . . . .. 1
375091 2003 . . . . . o000 . . .. 1 372701 Clip, 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11 . . . . . 2
. 375419 2006 + « v 4 4 b b e 4 e e e e e e 1 569% Screw ¥8-32 x 3/8, clip (50.000) 1951-
385401 2100-01-03-06-11 . . . . . e e e e e e 1 2000-01-02-06-10~11 + + o« o » o« « « o 2
385516 2106-26 . . . . ... a oo el 1 6387  Washer 3/16 (50.200) 1951-2000-01-0306-
372963  Screw 5/16-24 x 7/8, bmdme head, to 10-11 & v v v e e e e e e .. 2
cowl inner panel, 1951 . . . . . e 2 %95  Lockwasher 3/16 (50.220) 1951-2000—01 0}
376052 Screw & lockwasher, to windshield f‘rame 06-10-11 & « « & v o o o o 0w v v u 2
.~ 1950 « v v e e ~VL{1\\
7541  Screw 5/16-24 x 3/4, to cowl inner panel 10.0107  MEDALLION - ASH RECEIVER SUPPORT MOULDING
(50.003) 1951 . . . v oo o 0oL 2 371713 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11 . . . . . . . . . 1
372390 Screw & lockwasher, to cowl inner panel
2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11- 10.0108  PLATE - ASH RECEIVER SUPPORT MOULDING
2630 . 0 v e e e e . e e e e 2 MEDALLION BACKGROUND
380237 Screw & lockwasher, to windshield fra.me, 371714 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11 . . « « + « « « . 1
12000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11- 371715  Speednut, 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11 . . . 1
26-30 4 e e v e e e e s e e e 7
5937 Washer 5/16, to windshield frame screw, - 810.012 PANEL - CENTER
(50.200) 1951 . . . . . v o o0 L. T 371539 chrome, 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01~
6359 Washer 5/16, to cowl inner panel screw, 03-06-11-26 « v v v v e v e v e e e 1
(50.2000 1951 . . . . . . . . .2 385978 paint, 2100-1682-85, 2101—1692—95. 2130~
1686 « & - o o . e e e e e e e
410.0005 RETAINER & RIM ASSEMBLY « ASH RECE|VER 7797 Screw 1/4-20 x 9/16 (50.003) 1951_2000_
385452 2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . + « & o« o & = &+ & 1 01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30. 4
7546  Screw #10 rnd. hd. (50.000) 2100-01-03- 7319  Washer 1/4 (50.200) 1951-2000-01-03-06-
06-11-26-30, 1686. . . . . . . . 4 10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . « . . . 4
6757  Washer #10 (50.200) 2100-01- 03—06—11 2% 5502  Lockwasher 1/4 (50.220) 1951-2000-01-03-
0........ R R 06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . 4
10.001 ASH RECEIVER ASSEMBLY
371538 brown, 1951-2000-01 .+ « « + . -+ . .o . . 11 apo.021 BOX ASSEMBLY - GLOVE
378088 gray, 20‘1’(5)""? s e v e i TT0410 1951 « « v v v e e e e e e e e e 1
378087 .blue, 2010-11 . . . . . .. e e - e _ 11 .
381422 less cover and handle, 2100-01- 03-06—11 26— 372(1);?1 20(;2;2‘1' 215-0(_);12 ;}121?;0308)}0?92_5200_ 1
Boeeeeeen ) sl 01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26 . . 2
10.003  SPRING - ASH RECEIVER CATCH 7140 Serew ¥10 x 1/2, b‘gf“"e hd. ‘50300) o
373011 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11 « & « « « o « .+ 1 i?f;gm°°‘°1‘°5f 0 .1°j11'21°°:°_""3j -
.» 10.004 COVER - ASH RECEIVER 7330  Washer- #10 (50.200) 1951-2000-01-03-06-
: 371388 brown, 1951-2000-01 « + « » & + « « + + 1 10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26 . . . . . . 2




10.021—10.0381 INSTRUMENT BOARD _ 10.021—10.0381

; ' PER
. DESCRIFTION AND MODELS wr | So T DESCRIPTION AND MODELS s
INSTRUMENTS—Continued INSTRUMENTS—Continued
410.021 BOX ASSEMBLY - GLOVE (Cont'd) 10.0286  ‘HANDLE ASSEMBLY ~ GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK
370268  Blind nut #10-24, 1951-2000-01-03-06~10- 285525 2100-01-03-06-11~26~30 « « » « « o ¢ o o « 1
11-2100-01-03-06~11-26 « « . . . . . 2
10.0287  SPRING - GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK HANDLE ANTI-
410,022 PANEL ASSEMBLY - GLOVE BOX DOOR RATTLE
372790 1951 « . . . . . . S | 385520 2100-01-0306-1126-30 « . « + « « + . . . .1
375268 2000-01-10-11 .« « v v v v e v o v 0 s .. 1
375259 2003 .+ 4 v b b b a e e e e e e e e L 10.0288  CYLINDER - G6LOVE BOX DOOR LOCK HANDLE
375416 2006 . . . . . e e e e e 1 385534 2100-01-03-06-11~26~30 « « + o & = v = .« . 1
385376 also order 1 pc. of 385634 spacer for 1612
& 1692 bodies having a push button type 10.0308 KEY - GLOVE 80X DOOR LOCK
lock, 210C-01-03-11, 21%0-1686 . . . . . 1 229255 1951~ 2000-01-03-06-10-11~2100~01~03-06-11-
385489 2106-26 « « 4 4 v e e e nae e L : 2630 §a Vit BB EN aw . e 2
10.023 ANT)-RATTLER - GLOVE BOX DGOR 10.03054  LATCH - GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK HANDLE
376505 1951 + v v v 4 4 4w .o 4 385510 2100-01-03~06~11-26-30 . « + « « s+ « o « & 1
379077 upper, 2000—01—03~06—10-11-2100-01—05-06— 280419 Screw #10-32 x 3/8 rnd. hd., 2100-01-03
11-26-%0 . ) 06-11-26-3 & v v o o o o 4 o o o s o o1
328537 lower, 2000—01-05-06—10-11—2100—01-05-06— 385520  Washer ¥10, 2100-01-03~06-11-26-%0 . . . 1
11-26-30 ¢ @ v v e e e e e e e e e 2
10.03055 LOCK ASSEMBLY - GLOVE BOX DOOR
10.0231  FILLER - GLOYE BOX DOOR LOCK MOLE _ 7876 1951 ¢ ¢ 4 vt v v b et e . 1
385634 used with doors requiring 13/16" dia. hole 349422 push button lock, 2000-01-03-06-10-11, 2101-
for lock, 2000-01-03-06~10~11, 2101-1652, 1692, 2111-1612 . « ¢ v e v 4 0 . 0w . 1
b5 BT 1 2 |
10.0317  CATCH ASSEMBLY - GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK
410.028 HINGE ASSEMBLY - GLOVE BOX DOOR 372877 1951 ¢ ¢ v v e e e e e e e e e e e e 1
376199  1951-2000~01-02-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11- 7113 Screw #10-24 x 1/2 (50.003) . 1951 2
b ) T | 5935 Lockwssher #10 (50.230) 1951 . ... . 2
372971 Screw & lockwasher #8-32 x 3/8 rnd. hd.,
to inst. board bottom, 1951-2000~01-03~ . 10.0319 REINFORCEMENT - GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK CATCH
06-10-11-2100~01-03-06-11-26-%0 . . . 3 372847 1951 ¢ v v vkt e e e e e e e e e e e 1 .
372971 Screw & lockwasher #8-32 x %/8 rnd. hd.,
to instrument board inside flange, 2100- 10.032 CUP - GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK RETAINING
01-03~06-11-26-30 . . . . . ... 4 359780 1951 + v 4 i v e e e e e e e e .. |
372972 Screw & lockwasher #10-32 x 1/4 oval hd., 375085 2000-01-03-06~10~11 « + v v « o o . . . . 1
to instrument board side, 1951 . . . . 6 with push button lock, 2101-1692. 2111-1612 1
380419  Screw & lockwasher ¥10-32 x 3/8 flat hd., 6379  Screw #6-32 x 5/16 (50.000)
to door, 2mo—01-03-06—1o-11—z00—01— 1951-2000~01-03-06-10-11 . . . . . 1
03-06-11-26-30 . . . . . 3 with push button lock, 2101-1692, 2A11-
376351 Screw #8-32 x 3/8 rnd. hd. - 1612 S v v o e a e e e e 1
todoor, 1951 . . . ... . .. 4 3516 Lockwasher #6 (50.220)
to instrument board (side f lanee> 2000— 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11 . . . . . . . 1
01-03-06-10~11 . . . . . . . . ... 4 with push button lock, 2101-1692, 2111-
6472 Lockwasher #8 external (50.230) 5L 1 |
to door screw, 1951 . . . . . ... . 4
to inst. board (side flange} 2000-01- 10.035 STRIKER - GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK
03-06-10-11 . . . ... ...... 4 380270 2000-01-03-06~10-11 . . .. . . 1
7002 Nut #8-32 (50.100}) with push button lock, 2101-1692 2111-1612 1
to <_1°°l' screw, 1951 . .. ...... 4 380419 Screw & lockwasher #10~32 x 3/8 rnd. hd.,
to inst. board (side flange) 2000-01- 2000-01-03-06~10-11 . + « » « o « . . 1
03-06-10-11~2100-01-03~06-11-26-30 . 4 with push button lock, 2101-1692, 2111-
B3, ¥ A S |
10.0285  STOP - GLOVE BOX DOOR HINGE 10.0351  REIKFORCEMENT - GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK STRIKER
376017 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11- 2100—01-05-06—11- 375480 2000-01-03-06~10-11 .+ « v v v « v + « s o 1

2630 . . . e . Ce e e e e e e s 2 witb push button lock, 2101-1692, 2111-1612 1




INSTRUMENT BOARD

10.0381—10.065

CooE et DESCRIPTION AND MODELS :_.’:: oyl DESCRIPTION AND MODELS btrd
INSTRUMENTS—Continued INSTRUMENTS—Continued
, 10.0546  DIAL - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
) REINFORCEMENT - GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK STRIKER
10.0351 zc‘m?d) 379794 2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 1
Screw ¥8-32 8 oval hd., self tapping,
375458 czgo-mfo;og/-m-n e selt tapping , | 100575  RETAINER - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
with push button lock, 2101-1692, 2111- 379793 brown, 2000-01 « .« + ¢ ¢ + ¢« 4 @ 4 4 a0 oe 1
1612 e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2 379795 gray, 2003‘06 .............. 1
6387 Washer #8 (50:200) 379796 blue, 2010-11 . . . + « v 4 4 e 4 0 . . . 1
2000-01-03-06-10-11 + + + « « + .+ . 2 387676 brown, 2100-01-03-06~11-26-30 . . . . . . 1
with push button lock, 2101-1692, 2111- '
12 oo T, ] +r0.088 PANEL ASSEMBLY - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER (LESS
INSTRUMENTS )

*10.0352  MOULDING - GLOVE BOX DOOR TRIM B72314 1951 -« « v v e e e 1
372155 1951 . . . . . | 377647 2000-01-10-11 . « v @ & v v v 4 e 4 4. . 1
375087 2000—01-—03—06—10—11 ........... 1 37Z651 200306 . ... ..o 1

with push button lock, 2101-1692, 2111-1612 1 385380 2100-01-03-11-30 . . . . . . . . ... .. 1
385759 chrome, 2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . . . . 1 382333 210626 . . ..o e e o e e 1
285975 paint, 2100, 1682-85-2101, 1692-1695 . 1 372971 Screw & lockwasher #8—32 x 3/8 rnd. hd.,
375342  Screw, 2000-01-03—06—10—11—2100-01—03-06— 1951 - v oo e e e 4
112630 « o 0 e o e e e e e e 2 380563 Screw #8-32 x 9/16 rnd. hd., 2000- 01 03-
6056  Lockwasher #10 (50.230) 2000—01-03-06— 06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . 2
10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . 2
10.0580  NAME PLATE - SCRIPT

10.0353  ANTI-RATTLER - GLOVE BOX DOOR TRIM MOULDING 385339 2100-01-03-06-11, 2130-1686 . . . . . . . 1
385542 21m_01_03_06_11_26_a) TR W, E R S S RO | 371715 Speed ﬂﬂt, 21(»'01’05‘06'11 ...... 4

410.038 MEDALL ION ASSEMBLY - GLOVE BOX DOOR 10.0581 MEDALLION - SCRIPT NAME PLATE
375098 brown, 2000701 « . + + . . . od e .o s 1 371713 2100-01-03-06-11, 2130-1686 . . . . . . . 1
382376 gray, 200306 . v v 4 e me e e e e 1 371715 Speed nut, 2100~01-03-06-11 . . . . . . 1
382375 blue, 2010-11 + .+ + . . 4 . . . . ce 1

6472  Lockwasher #8. external (50.230) . . . . 4 10.0635  TRIM - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER PANEL PLASTIC
7002 Nut #8-32 4 4 v h e e e e e e ... 4 72196 1951 « v v v e e e e e e e e e e . 1
10.0445 TRIM PAREL - GLOVE BOX DOOR 410.0645 MOULDING - IKSTRUMENT CLUSTER PANEL TRIM
T2156 1951 « v« e v v e b e e e 1 B72155 1951« v v v w e i 1
377389 chrome, 2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-
10.0483  KNOBS - SWITCH 11~26, 2130-1684 . . . . . ... L 1
Cigar Lighter . . . .. ... See 4.01041 385981 paint, 2100-1682-85, 2101-1692-95, 2130-
Electromatic Clutch . + . See 4.0566 1686 . - . .. ..o 1
Headlight . . . . . e« . .. See 4.13%7 8124 Screw #10-24 x 7/16 (50.000) 2000-01-03-
Instrument Cluster . . . . . . See 4.06208 06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . 4
Map Light . . . . . v .. .. See 4.1513 5945 Lockwasher #10 internal (50.230) 2000-C1-
371413 plain, 1951 « . « o o v v . . L 4 03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . 4
373195 Defroster, 2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03- 578229  Cup spacer, 2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-C1-
06-11-26-30 « v v o v v e e e e .. 1 03-06-11-26-20 . . . . . . . . .. .. 3
37770€ Fresh air intake, 2000-01-03-06~10-11-2100-
01-03-06-11-26=30 + « p = « o v o o « . 1
373196 Heater. 2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06. 10.065 TRIM MOULDING - INSTRUMENT PANEL
112630 ¢ v v v e e e e e e e e 1 577407 right end, chrome, 2000-C1-03-06-10-11-2100-
; 1-03-06-11-26-30 + + +» v v v . . . . . 1
373193 Fog light, 2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . . 1 0
371415  Screw, retaining, 2000-01-03-06-10-11- 377387 left end, chrome,  2000-01-03-06-10~11-2100-
2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 + . . « . . . . 4 01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . . .. ... 1
733  washer #10 (50.200) 1951 « « « . . . . . . 4 385984 right end, paint, 2100-1682-85, 2101-1692-
95, 2130-168€ . . . . .. . . . ... 1
5500 Lockwasher #10 (50.220) 1951 . . . . . -
2005 Wt #1037 (50 ol a5t 9 ) 385985 left end, paint, 2100-1682-85. 2101-169%-
-1 e 9D e e e e e e e e 1
6653 Washer 3/16, use one on upper outer stud

10.05% BEZEL - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER (50.200)  2000-01-03-06-10-11- 2100-C1-

379792 2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 1 0306-11-26-30 « + « v v v v .. ... 2




10.065—10.131 INSTRUMENT BOARD © 10.068=10.131

e PANT DESCRIPTION AND MODELS T c:g.z socdd DESCRIPTION AND MODELS g:';
INSTRUMENTS—Continved SPEEDOMETER—Continued
10.065 TRIM MOULDING - INSTRUMENT PANEL (Corit'd): 10.110  DIAL (Cont'd)
280564  MNut, 2000-01—03—06—10—11 2100-01-03-06-11- 387679 KPH, 2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 e ilee 1
2630 . .4 0. ... -
“| 10.125 KNOB - RESET
10.087 COVER - RADIO OPENING 358156 2003-06~10-11-2103-06-26 « « « « « « « . . 1
371541 chrome, 1951-2000-01-03-06~10-11-2100~01~ 382364  Washer, reset stem, 2003-06-10-11-21-2103-
02-06-11-26-30 « .+ + « ¢ . . ... -1 061138 £ BB H P v v e 1
385979 paint, 2100-1682-85, 2101-1692-95, 2130-
1686 . . v oo e e <1 10.1250  SET SCREW - RESET KNOB
1717 Seeednut, 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100- 358157 200%-06-10-11-2103-06-26 . . . . . 1
01-03-06-11-26-30 + « « « « & = o « + 2
10.4251  NUT - RESET KNOB CABLE KNURLED
10.0916  GAUGE - TEMPERATURE 358158 2003-06-10-11-2103-06-26 . . . . . . 1
377430 beige, 1951 . . . . . . . e e e e e 1
279388 silver, 2000-01-10-11 .« « + &+ « « « « « . 1 10.1252  BULB - LIGHT =
379389 bronze, 2003-06-2101-11 . . . « « . . . . 1 225655 Mazda #55, 1-1/2 C.P. Pointer, 1951-2000-01-
387674 brown, 2100-01-03-06~11-26-%0 . . . . . . 1 03061011 v v + v v o 4 ol & : 1
371211 Clip, thermometer tube to dash, RHD, 2000~ 223889 Mazda #51, 8 C.P., Bright light mdxca!.or.
01-10-11 . &+ v v v v o v e -1 1951-2000—01-05—06~10-11—2100-01—03—06—
6729  Screw 5/16-24 x /2, clip, {%0. ooon RHD 11-26-30 « « « v b u .. S0 % G e % 2,
2000-01-10-11 « « « v v 4 v 0. e 1
5504  Lockwasher 5/16 (50.220) 2000-G1-10-11. 1 | 440,127 ~ “SHAFT ASSEMBLY - CABLE AND
7528 Nut 5/16-24 (50.100) 2000-01-10-11 . . 1 373829 1951 . AT BWR0RL 1 I
j 373737 used with Overdrive, 1951- m00—01—05-06-10—
10.0816 GASKET - TEMPERATURE GAUGE THERMOMETER 11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 « + « « . . . 1
239407 to engine, 1951- 2000—01-03-06-10-11-2100- 378331 2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 1
01-03-06-11-26-30 + « + v « o « o+ = o 1 228539  Clip, to "X" member, 1951-2000-01-03-06-
10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . . . 1
SPEEDOMETER 10.1283  CABLE KIT - SHAFT
410.100 SPEEDOMETER 378085 1951~2000~-01-03~06-10-11~2100-01~03-06-11-
364906 MPH, beige, 1951 « « « « v v v v v o4 .. 1 J6FERA0 A0S MRS . L L0
377728 MPH, brown, 2000-01 . . « « « « « & « « 1
377699 MPH, gray, 200306 . . « « . . . . . o .. 1 10.1285  CLAMP - SHAFT ASSEMBLY
379102 MPH, blue, 2010-11 . . . . « . « « + + o 1 247539 1951-2000-01—03—06-10-11—2100-01-0_77-06-11-
367053 KPH, beige, 1951 « « « « ¢ o ¢ o o .o 1 : 6-30 % &0 o e REIAERAT L L, 1
377729 KPH, brown, 2000-01 . « . . . . . A | 7767  Screw 1/4-20 x 5/8 (50.003) 1951-2000-
277700 KPH, gray, 200306 « + . . . . . . . e 1 01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30. 1
379103 KPH, blue, 2020-11 . . . . . . . ¢« .+ . o 1 5502  Lockwasher 1/4 (50.220) 1951-2000-01-03-
282353 MPH, 2100-01-30 + « « « o o ¢ ¢ o o 4 4. 1 06-10-11-2100-01-03-06-11-26-30 . . . 1
382357 MPH, 2103-06-11-26 . . . . . e e e e 1
382354 KPH, 2100-01 « « « « o o o o 4 o ¢ o v o & 1
382358. KPH, 2103-06~11-26 + « + « + ¢ + « o« + - 1 10.129 GASKET - SHAFT ASSEMBLY CLAMP
. 347549 1951-2000-01~03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06~11-
10.1025 BEZEL ' L ) R R T . |
379756 2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100~01-03-06-11-26-20 1
10.130 GROMMET - SHAFT ASSEMBLY TO DASH
10.104 CLAMP - CABLE TO OVERDRIVE LOCKOUT CABLE 371419 1951-2000-01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06~11-
146955 1951—2000—01—05—06—10-11-2100-01-03—06-11- B R e R 1
2630 . . v e e e e e w Brasd B 1
10.110 DIAL ; 10.131 RETAINER = SHAFT ASSEMBLY TO DASH GROMMET
358890 MPH, 1951 . . v o v o v v v o 1 373246  1951-2000-01-03-06~10-11-2100-01-03-06-11~
279799 MPH, 2000-01-03-06-10-11 « + « + « &« + o . 1 e A .1
387678 MPH, 2100-01-03-06-11-2630 . « « « « « » 1 5984 Screw #6 x 3/8, tapping, (50.300) 1951~
058909 KPH, 1951 . . & « o v v v v v o v o v v . 1 | 2000~01-03-06-10-11-2100-01-03-06~11- |
279800 KPH, 2000-01-03-06-10-11 . « « + & ¢ « o . 1 | 968 , . s U s sa s diis 2






